
Rank School Code School Name Total Points
1 B64 Springhouse	Middle	School 72
2 B51 Shady	Side	Academy 98
3 B45 Bala	Cynwyd	Middle	School 156
4 B65 Strath	Haven	Middle	School 205
5 B39 Eagle	View	Middle	School 214
6 B62 Orefield	Middle	School 237
7 B52 Harlan	Rowe	Middle	School 267
8 B37 Garnet	Valley	Middle	School 286
9 B50 G.A.	Stetson	Middle	School 293
10 B61 Hershey	Middle	School 327
11 B54 Abington	Heights	Middle	School 331
12 B53 	Franklin	Regional	Middle	School 332
13 B63 Parkforest	Middle	School 371
14 B47 Welsh	Valley	Middle	School 375
15 B69 Good	Hope	Middle	School 389
16 B70 Whitehall	Coplay	Middle	School 397
17 B38 Elizabethtown	Middle	School 418
18 B41 Kutztown	Middle	School 429
19 B60 Wayne	Highlands	MIddle	School 451
20 B42 Spring	Grove	Area	Middle	School 456
21 B43 Springton	Lake	Middle	School 464
22 B68 Dallas	Middle	School 465
23 B40 Laurel	Jr/Sr	High	School 497
24 B56 Wilkes-Barre	Academy 516
25 B57 Middletown	Area	Middle	School 524
26 B48 Quaker	Valley	Middle	School 537
27 B55 Wattsburg	Area	Middle	School 553
28 B44 	Norwin	Middle	School 562
29 B58 Haverford	Middle	School 570
30 B72 Winchester	Thurston	Middle	School 575
31 B67 Wyoming	Seminary	Lower	School 582
32 B59 Clarion	Area	JR/SR	High	School 625
33 B66 Kane	Area	Middle	School 635
34 B46 Jersey	Shore	Area	Middle	School 659
35 B71 	Leechburg	Area	Junior	High	School 676
36 B49 Wilmington	Area	Middle	School 683
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B37 Garnet Valley Middle School 5 7 22 10 10 8 31 5 21 18 19 6 29 7 1 5 8 3 10 9 17 21 14 286
B38 Elizabethtown Middle School 24 8 24 29 24 13 13 9 10 21 14 20 28 14 23 18 10 16 17 19 26 29 9 418
B39 Eagle View Middle School 13 34 6 15 7 12 7 6 6 10 2 5 8 3 12 2 9 26 4 3 4 13 7 214
B40 Laurel Jr/Sr High School 18 18 16 19 19 26 36 19 32 35 23 17 17 13 19 22 27 26 25 27 7 12 24 497
B41 Kutztown Middle School 20 21 11 33 25 21 10 22 5 27 15 15 22 29 31 4 24 2 13 32 15 1 31 429
B42 Spring Grove Area Middle School 16 10 26 25 22 10 26 30 23 28 21 23 5 17 34 36 20 10 21 8 16 8 21 456
B43 Springton Lake Middle School 25 33 28 18 16 14 23 26 24 6 11 24 11 25 22 25 30 14 15 5 9 28 32 464
B44  Norwin Middle School 33 11 27 13 26 27 20 32 15 12 36 18 32 24 29 30 32 18 30 23 30 22 22 562
B45 Bala Cynwyd Middle School 9 13 1 1 5 20 5 8 3 7 9 10 2 2 4 9 14 8 3 6 8 7 2 156
B46 Jersey Shore Area Middle School 27 25 31 35 20 32 35 37 34 29 24 25 19 33 35 29 36 26 24 29 10 35 29 659
B47 Welsh Valley Middle School 22 22 17 14 12 16 34 18 13 8 5 30 15 19 13 21 6 12 27 11 6 17 17 375
B48 Quaker Valley Middle School 19 23 35 26 28 29 12 23 27 32 31 27 24 27 27 12 5 26 9 14 25 26 30 537
B49 Wilmington Area Middle School 32 15 32 24 36 35 30 28 36 36 35 36 23 35 28 35 25 23 32 33 32 37 5 683
B50 G.A. Stetson Middle School 6 1 19 6 11 5 4 15 1 24 12 3 35 12 17 16 22 11 16 22 3 6 26 293
B51 Shady Side Academy 8 5 14 8 8 2 1 1 2 1 3 4 7 1 3 3 2 9 1 2 5 4 4 98
B52 Harlan Rowe Middle School 23 3 9 12 9 7 32 7 25 3 8 11 9 8 14 7 21 21 8 10 2 3 15 267
B53  Franklin Regional Middle School 10 16 30 5 2 11 6 16 19 19 1 12 21 16 36 13 19 26 7 7 13 16 11 332
B54 Abington Heights Middle School 15 4 7 22 15 19 9 21 7 20 16 14 20 22 16 17 4 7 11 12 31 19 3 331
B55 Wattsburg Area Middle School 30 31 18 7 27 25 29 12 29 16 20 29 34 10 33 31 31 20 31 15 28 31 16 553
B56 Wilkes-Barre Academy 11 26 25 27 31 34 15 31 18 11 17 21 18 23 32 24 29 13 23 21 23 18 25 516
B57 Middletown Area Middle School 17 12 29 16 30 28 17 13 28 4 30 31 31 28 15 26 28 26 33 17 22 25 18 524
B58 Haverford Middle School 26 30 15 30 18 30 22 34 11 23 22 28 16 30 25 20 35 15 28 28 35 15 34 570
B59 Clarion Area JR/SR High School 34 20 21 32 35 24 24 33 26 13 18 35 26 36 30 33 16 22 36 35 34 32 10 625
B60 Wayne Highlands MIddle School 28 29 12 23 23 9 3 14 14 25 25 9 36 18 11 10 18 26 26 25 18 14 35 451
B61 Hershey Middle School 3 17 8 11 21 3 14 11 17 17 4 7 30 5 18 23 11 4 20 16 14 30 23 327
B62 Orefield Middle School 2 19 4 4 13 6 11 2 8 14 10 8 6 9 5 6 3 17 19 13 12 10 36 237
B63 Parkforest Middle School 12 27 10 9 6 18 16 20 9 26 7 26 4 11 6 19 12 26 2 26 33 34 12 371
B64 Springhouse Middle School 1 6 2 2 3 1 2 3 4 2 6 1 12 4 2 1 1 1 5 4 1 2 6 72
B65 Strath Haven Middle School 4 9 3 3 1 4 8 10 22 5 13 2 1 6 8 8 23 5 14 1 11 11 33 205
B66 Kane Area Middle School 21 34 36 21 29 17 28 25 30 31 27 34 25 21 26 34 26 24 35 34 36 33 8 635
B67 Wyoming Seminary Lower School 29 28 20 20 32 31 25 35 31 34 34 33 10 34 21 11 33 26 29 24 20 9 13 582
B68 Dallas Middle School 14 2 13 37 17 22 19 27 33 30 28 19 13 20 10 15 17 26 12 30 19 23 19 465
B69 Good Hope Middle School 7 24 34 28 14 15 18 4 12 9 26 16 27 15 9 27 7 26 6 - 21 24 20 389
B70 Whitehall Coplay Middle School 31 14 5 31 4 23 33 24 16 15 29 13 3 26 7 32 15 6 22 18 24 5 1 397
B71  Leechburg Area Junior High School 36 34 33 34 33 36 21 17 35 33 32 32 33 31 24 28 34 25 18 31 29 20 27 676
B72 Winchester Thurston Middle School 35 32 23 17 34 33 27 29 20 22 33 22 14 32 20 14 13 19 34 20 27 27 28 575
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B37 Garnet Valley Middle School 139 1 5 49.76 1 7 51 1 22 80.5 1 10 79 1 10 55.1 1 8 104 2 31 142 1 5 54 1 21 37.041 1 18 25 1 19 94 1 6 5.8 2 29 65 1 7 74 1 1 38.5 1 5 39.5 1 8 266 1 3 53 1 10 70.15 1 9 848.2 1 17 17.69 1 21 32 1 14
B38 Elizabethtown Middle School 66 1 24 72.5 1 8 41.5 1 24 56 1 29 44 1 24 40 1 13 82 1 13 106 1 9 67.5 1 10 35.324 1 21 27 1 14 61 1 20 6.6 2 28 46.7 1 14 41 1 23 21.5 1 18 37.5 1 10 100 1 16 40 1 17 59.904 1 19 485.72 1 26 3.83 1 29 36 1 9
B39 Eagle View Middle School 96 1 13 P 0 34 79 1 6 73 1 15 82.2 1 7 42.5 1 12 101 1 7 134 1 6 73.5 1 6 49.419 1 10 35.1 1 2 98 1 5 17.5 1 8 73.3 1 3 52 1 12 39.55 1 2 37.6 1 9 P 0 26 61 1 4 85.615 1 3 1799 1 4 49.09 1 13 45 1 7
B40 Laurel Jr/Sr High School 79.5 1 18 167.62 1 18 59 1 16 69 1 19 47 1 19 27 1 26 41 3 36 69 1 19 27 1 32 18.811 1 35 22 1 23 69 1 17 44.5 2 17 47 1 13 47 1 19 18.5 1 22 16.1 1 27 P 0 26 35.3 1 25 54.26 1 27 1414.7 1 7 54.73 1 12 28.5 1 24
B41 Kutztown Middle School 78 1 20 180.52 1 21 72 1 11 41 1 33 43 1 25 32 1 21 87.5 1 10 59 1 22 75 1 5 29.527 1 27 26.2 1 15 70.5 1 15 25.5 2 22 23.2 1 29 30 1 31 39 1 4 21 1 24 387 1 2 46.5 1 13 42.499 1 32 965.76 1 15 160.34 1 1 26.5 1 31
B42 Spring Grove Area Middle School 91 1 16 73.85 1 10 39 1 26 62 1 25 44.2 1 22 53 1 10 41 1 26 44 1 30 49 1 23 26.811 1 28 23 1 21 59 1 23 23.1 1 5 40.3 1 17 26.5 1 34 6.5 1 36 24 1 20 192 1 10 38 1 21 73.138 1 8 889.37 1 16 72.23 1 8 28.8 1 21
B43 Springton Lake Middle School 63 1 25 5253.8 1 33 37 1 28 69.5 1 18 51.1 1 16 39.5 1 14 53 1 23 54 1 26 45 1 24 59.101 1 6 27.3 1 11 57 1 24 67 2 11 25.6 1 25 41.5 1 22 16 1 25 15 1 30 144 1 14 43 1 15 79.596 1 5 1343.2 1 9 4.28 1 28 24 1 32
B44  Norwin Middle School 47 1 33 87.96 1 11 37.5 1 27 75.5 1 13 40 1 26 26.5 1 27 60 1 20 40 1 32 60 1 15 44.163 1 12 16 1 36 64 1 18 4.9 2 32 26 1 24 34 1 29 11.5 1 30 14 1 32 98 1 18 27 1 30 57.455 1 23 251.26 1 30 12.43 1 22 28.7 1 22
B45 Bala Cynwyd Middle School 116 1 9 122.44 1 13 119 1 1 106 1 1 83.1 1 5 34 1 20 104.5 1 5 130 1 8 83.5 1 3 57.175 1 7 31.1 1 9 88 1 10 54.3 1 2 79.8 1 2 71.5 1 4 31.5 1 9 28.2 1 14 200 1 8 64 1 3 75.713 1 6 1386.5 1 8 73.69 1 7 48 1 2
B46 Jersey Shore Area Middle School 60.5 1 27 388.04 1 25 35 1 31 34 1 35 45 1 20 20.5 1 32 62 2 35 n 0 37 24 1 34 24.892 1 29 21.2 1 24 51 1 25 29.9 2 19 16 1 33 24.5 1 35 13 1 29 5 1 36 P 0 26 35.4 1 24 51.044 1 29 1286.2 1 10 1.31 2 35 26.7 1 29
B47 Welsh Valley Middle School 69 1 22 204.68 1 22 58 1 17 75 1 14 64 1 12 36.6 1 16 77 2 34 70 1 18 63 1 13 56.982 1 8 33 1 5 41 1 30 48.8 2 15 37.6 1 19 51.5 1 13 19 1 21 40 1 6 162 1 12 31 1 27 69.408 1 11 1659.1 1 6 35.5 1 17 30 1 17
B48 Quaker Valley Middle School 79 1 19 326.4 1 23 14 1 35 60 1 26 36 1 28 25 1 29 84 1 12 58 1 23 36 1 27 21.508 1 32 18.1 1 31 48 1 27 13.2 2 24 23.6 1 27 37 1 27 29.5 1 12 41 1 5 P 0 26 54 1 9 64.445 1 14 582.04 1 25 6.43 1 26 26.6 1 30
B49 Wilmington Area Middle School 50 1 32 129.36 1 15 34 1 32 63 1 24 21 1 36 16 1 35 23 1 30 50 1 28 2 1 36 12.73 1 36 16.1 1 35 39 2 36 22.8 2 23 13.6 1 35 35 1 28 10 1 35 19 1 25 130 3 23 26 1 32 37.38 1 33 193.91 1 32 NS 0 37 45.9 1 5
B50 G.A. Stetson Middle School 138 1 6 1.56 1 1 53 1 19 89.5 1 6 69 1 11 62 1 5 105 1 4 80 1 15 92 1 1 34.057 1 24 27.2 1 12 100 1 3 3.6 2 35 49.2 1 12 49.5 1 17 23.5 1 16 23.1 1 22 183 1 11 40.5 1 16 57.638 1 22 1864.6 1 3 79.96 1 6 27.8 1 26
B51 Shady Side Academy 127 1 8 9.54 1 5 60.2 1 14 88 1 8 82.1 1 8 72 1 2 114 1 1 259 1 1 90 1 2 89.22 1 1 35 1 3 99 1 4 17.6 1 7 80.4 1 1 72.5 1 3 39.5 1 3 50 1 2 195 1 9 69 1 1 89.647 1 2 1717.7 1 5 102.67 1 4 46 1 4
B52 Harlan Rowe Middle School 68 1 23 8.06 1 3 73.5 1 9 77 1 12 82 1 9 57 1 7 95 2 32 132 1 7 42.5 1 25 80.52 1 3 32 1 8 79 1 11 16.8 1 9 63.6 1 8 51 1 14 36.5 1 7 23.2 1 21 53 1 21 54.5 1 8 69.985 1 10 1881.7 1 2 132.89 1 3 31.9 1 15
B53  Franklin Regional Middle School 114 1 10 158.72 1 16 35.2 1 30 93 1 5 94 1 2 45 1 11 104 1 6 72.1 1 16 55.5 1 19 36.857 1 19 35.2 1 1 74 1 12 28.1 2 21 41.9 1 16 P 0 36 28 1 13 25 1 19 P 0 26 56 1 7 73.222 1 7 1005.4 1 13 38.24 1 16 34 1 11
B54 Abington Heights Middle School 93 1 15 8.1 1 4 76 1 7 65 1 22 57 1 15 34.1 1 19 90 1 9 63 1 21 73.3 1 7 36.757 1 20 26.1 1 16 71 1 14 28.8 2 20 28.24 1 22 50.5 1 16 22 1 17 44 1 4 201 1 7 51 1 11 68.607 1 12 224.45 1 31 22.75 1 19 46.9 1 3
B55 Wattsburg Area Middle School 55 1 30 2136.2 1 31 56 1 18 89 1 7 39 1 27 28.5 1 25 37 1 29 96 1 12 33 1 29 39.757 1 16 24 1 20 44 1 29 3.9 2 34 56.4 1 10 27 1 33 11 1 31 14.2 1 31 77 1 20 26.5 1 31 62.959 1 15 436.92 1 28 2.75 1 31 31 1 16
B56 Wilkes-Barre Academy 111 1 11 471.4 1 26 41 1 25 57 1 27 32 1 31 19 1 34 81 1 15 41 1 31 55.8 1 18 47.009 1 11 26 1 17 60.5 1 21 36.5 2 18 28 1 23 29 1 32 17 1 24 15.2 1 29 160 1 13 35.5 1 23 58.859 1 21 631.03 1 23 25.25 1 18 27.9 1 25
B57 Middletown Area Middle School 83 1 17 101.3 1 12 35.5 1 29 70.5 1 16 35 1 30 25.5 1 28 69 1 17 90 1 13 35 1 28 72.839 1 4 18.2 1 30 39.5 1 31 5.2 2 31 23.44 1 28 50.75 1 15 14.55 1 26 16 1 28 P 0 26 21 1 33 61.854 1 17 637.62 1 22 9.73 1 25 29.9 1 18
B58 Haverford Middle School 61 1 26 2097 1 30 60 1 15 53.5 1 30 50 1 18 23.1 1 30 57 1 22 28 1 34 65 1 11 34.382 1 23 22.1 1 22 46 1 28 45.2 2 16 21.6 1 30 39.75 1 25 20.5 1 20 9 1 35 135 1 15 30.5 1 28 53.813 1 28 182.08 3 35 43.3 1 15 21 1 34
B59 Clarion Area JR/SR High School 46 1 34 171.52 1 20 51.5 1 21 52 1 32 22 1 35 29.5 1 24 50 1 24 30 1 33 42 1 26 41.689 1 13 25.1 1 18 28 1 35 7.4 2 26 9.2 1 36 32 1 30 10.5 1 33 28 1 16 132 3 22 14 1 36 20.214 1 35 399.68 3 34 1.19 1 32 35 1 10
B60 Wayne Highlands MIddle School 60 1 28 1991.5 1 29 61 1 12 64 1 23 44.1 1 23 55 1 9 106 1 3 82 1 14 60.5 1 14 32.899 1 25 21.1 1 25 89 1 9 2.3 2 36 40 1 18 52.25 1 11 30.05 1 10 26 1 18 P 0 26 32 1 26 54.787 1 25 832.3 1 18 44.72 1 14 20 1 35
B61 Hershey Middle School 164 1 3 159.02 1 17 74 1 8 80 1 11 44.3 1 21 64.5 1 3 81.5 1 14 98 1 11 56 1 17 37.257 1 17 33.1 1 4 93 1 7 5.5 2 30 68.4 1 5 48 1 18 17.05 1 23 36.5 1 11 250 1 4 39.3 1 20 62.32 1 16 985.28 1 14 2.77 1 30 28.6 1 23
B62 Orefield Middle School 168 1 2 170.98 1 19 90 1 4 95 1 4 58.1 1 13 60 1 6 87 1 11 230 1 2 73 1 8 41.405 1 14 31 1 10 90 1 8 18.5 1 6 58.8 1 9 69 1 5 38 1 6 45 1 3 99 1 17 39.4 1 19 67.154 1 13 1191.5 1 12 61.36 1 10 17 1 36
B63 Parkforest Middle School 100 1 12 954.28 1 27 73 1 10 82 1 9 83 1 6 35.5 1 18 72 1 16 68 1 20 71.5 1 9 29.757 1 26 32.1 1 7 50 1 26 28.5 1 4 54 1 11 68.5 1 6 21 1 19 36.4 1 12 P 0 26 67 1 2 54.301 1 26 413.47 3 33 1.48 2 34 33 1 12
B64 Springhouse Middle School 176 1 1 25.64 1 6 101 1 2 99 1 2 86 1 3 78 1 1 110 1 2 189 1 3 81 1 4 87.373 1 2 32.2 1 6 112 1 1 65.8 2 12 70.3 1 4 73 1 2 42.5 1 1 66 1 1 444 1 1 60 1 5 82.736 1 4 1920.1 1 1 158.57 1 2 45.8 1 6
B65 Strath Haven Middle School 141 1 4 73.84 1 9 95 1 3 96 1 3 96 1 1 62.1 1 4 97 1 8 102 1 10 53 1 22 68.637 1 5 27.1 1 13 102 1 2 59.1 1 1 66 1 6 60 1 8 35.75 1 8 22 1 23 244 1 5 46 1 14 90.211 1 1 1217.7 1 11 60.59 1 11 22 1 33
B66 Kane Area Middle School 76 1 21 P 0 34 8 1 36 65.5 1 21 35.1 1 29 36.5 1 17 39 1 28 56 1 25 31.5 1 30 22.811 1 31 20.1 1 27 35 1 34 8.6 2 25 28.5 1 21 39.5 1 26 10.05 1 34 18 1 26 110 3 24 19 1 35 33.333 1 34 117.81 3 36 4.62 2 33 37 1 8
B67 Wyoming Seminary Lower School 57 1 29 1444.3 1 28 52 1 20 67 1 20 31 1 32 23 1 31 49 1 25 14 1 35 31 1 31 18.932 1 34 16.2 1 34 38 1 33 14.8 1 10 13.84 1 34 42 1 21 30 1 11 11 1 33 P 0 26 30 1 29 56.317 1 24 725.6 1 20 64.91 1 9 32.9 1 13
B68 Dallas Middle School 94 1 14 6.98 1 2 60.5 1 13 N 0 37 51 1 17 30.5 1 22 64 1 19 50.1 1 27 24.5 1 33 24.311 1 30 20 1 28 62 1 19 65.3 2 13 32.9 1 20 54.5 1 10 23.55 1 15 27 1 17 P 0 26 47 1 12 50.621 1 30 744.71 1 19 10.67 1 23 29 1 19
B69 Good Hope Middle School 129 1 7 347.44 1 24 25 1 34 56.5 1 28 58 1 14 39 1 15 67 1 18 174 1 4 64.5 1 12 55.677 1 9 21 1 26 70 1 16 6.7 2 27 45 1 15 58 1 9 14.5 1 27 39.9 1 7 P 0 26 59 1 6 0 - 641.09 1 21 10.1 1 24 28.9 1 20
B70 Whitehall Coplay Middle School 53 1 31 124.52 1 14 87 1 5 53 1 31 84 1 4 29.6 1 23 83 2 33 56.1 1 24 58 1 16 40.905 1 15 19 1 29 71.5 1 13 36.3 1 3 23.68 1 26 65.5 1 7 10.55 1 32 28.1 1 15 231 1 6 36 1 22 60.168 1 18 599.69 1 24 88.83 1 5 48.9 1 1
B71  Leechburg Area Junior High School 39 1 36 P 0 34 27 1 33 39 1 34 29 1 33 15 1 36 58 1 21 72 1 17 17 1 35 21.243 1 33 18 1 32 39 1 32 4.8 2 33 18.8 1 31 40 1 24 13.05 1 28 9.1 1 34 94 3 25 39.5 1 18 45.344 1 31 360.51 1 29 19.56 1 20 26.9 1 27
B72 Winchester Thurston Middle School 41 1 35 5147.1 1 32 46 1 23 70 1 17 24 1 34 19.1 1 33 40 1 27 45 1 29 55 1 20 34.622 1 22 17 1 33 60 1 22 58.5 2 14 16.4 1 32 44.5 1 20 25.5 1 14 31 1 13 81 1 19 19.5 1 34 59.271 1 20 485.19 1 27 6.42 1 27 26.8 1 28


